IXP460 218S4RBSA12G
Part Number IXP460 218S4RBSA12G
Manufacturer AtI
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
IXP460 218S4RBSA12G Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of IXP460 218S4RBSA12G
Manufacturer Part Number IXP460 218S4RBSA12G Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer AtI Description
Package / Case BGA Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
IXP460 218S4RBSA12G 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find IXP460 218S4RBSA12G Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order IXP460
Related parts for IXP460 218S4RBSA12G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
GUS3 VARISTOR+RC 200-240VAC Carlo Gavazzi 10 pcs
TMK212BBJ106KGHT CAP CER 10UF 25V X5R 0805 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
L2C3-3590209D06000 LED LUXEON COB WHITE LUMILEDS 500 pcs
10144517-084802LF CONN RECEPT 15.7MM SMD 80POS Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
AMPMDEC-33.33333T3 OSC MEMS XO 33.3333MHZ OE Abracon Corporation 500 pcs
GA0603A270GXCAC31G CAP CER 27PF 200V C0G/NP0 0603 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
1808J0160682JDR CAP CER 6800PF 16V X7R 1808 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
MADR-009443-0001TR QUAD FET AND PIN DRIVER PQFN M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
IXPM-3300A IGBT Modules IXYS 1057 pcs
UM-3NPAL4X2 BATT PK 12.0V AA SIZE CARBN ZINC Panasonic - BSG 500 pcs
M20-9712945 29 SIL HORIZ PIN HDR Harwin Inc. 500 pcs
44M30-03-2-06S SWITCH ROTARY 85 DEG;C, 30 DEG 3 Grayhill, Inc. 500 pcs
IXPN35N100A IGBT Modules IXYS 1086 pcs
H0PPH-2018G DIP CABLE - HDP20H/AE20G/HDP20H ASSMANN WSW Components 500 pcs
ATS-01F-63-C2-R0 HEATSINK 40X40X20MM L-TAB T766 Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc. 500 pcs
SMH100-LPSE-S08-SD-BK CONN HEADER 1MM 8POS Sullins Connector Solutions 500 pcs
MS3476W24-61PY CONN PLUG MALE 61POS GOLD CRIMP Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
82869033 MOTOR 82860 GEARBOX DOUBLE OVOID Crouzet 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
IXP460 218S4RBSA12G Details PDF